
5253 NW 55th Ter 

Coconut Creek FL 33073 CMCPOOLS 
JMC Pool Services Corp. 

(561) 866 5913 

Invoice 

Bill To: Darren Indyke Invoice No: 111151783 
Date: 11/26/2017 

6030 Le Lac Road Boca Raton 33496 Due Date: 12/03/2017 

Ship To: 6030 Le Lac Road Boca Raton 33496 Tracking No 

Ship Via 

FOB 

PREPARATION (Drain Pool, secure hydrostatic pressure, remove all hollows, extend returns and light niche as needed, 

acid wash and apply Bond Note). 

1 $1,800.00 

Supply and Install Tile with $14.00 Material allowance (Remove existing tile, stucco tile waterline, thin set new tile and 

grout). 

1 $7,150.00 

Supply and Apply NASSAU RESERVE Florida Stucco Finish 1 $11,280.00 

Jandy Watercolors LEO pool Light 100ft cord 3 S980.00 

"Indicates nontaxable item 

Notes 

AGREED DISCOUNT OF $2170.00 

(Paid)

Subtotal 

Discount 

Shipping 

Total 

PAID 

$1,800.00' 

$7,150.00* 

$11,280.00* 

$2,940.00* 

$23,170.00 

S2,170.00 

$0.00 

$21,000.00 

$21,000.00 

Balance Due $0.00 

1/2 
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