



5253 NW 55th Ter
Coconut Creek FL 33073

(561) 866 5913

JMC Pool Services Corp.

Invoice

Bill To: Darren Indyke
6030 Le Lac Road Boca Raton 33496

Invoice No: 111151783
Date: 11/26/2017
Due Date: 12/03/2017

Ship To: 6030 Le Lac Road Boca Raton 33496

Tracking No
Ship Via
FOB

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
PREPARATION (Drain Pool, secure hydrostatic pressure, remove all hollows, extend returns and light niche as needed, acid wash and apply Bond Kote).	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00*
Supply and Install Tile with \$14.00 Material allowance (Remove existing tile, stucco tile waterline, thin set new tile and grout).	1	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00*
Supply and Apply NASSAU RESERVE Florida Stucco Finish	1	\$11,280.00	\$11,280.00*
Jandy Watercolors LED pool Light 100ft cord	3	\$980.00	\$2,940.00*

*Indicates non-taxable item

Subtotal	\$23,170.00
Discount	\$2,170.00
Shipping	\$0.00
Total	\$21,000.00
PAID	\$21,000.00

Paid

Balance Due \$0.00

Notes
AGREED DISCOUNT OF \$2170.00



JMC Pool Services Corp.
JMC Pool Services Corp.
11/12/2017

